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the eclipse in stars&stripes 

 
 

   

 
 across the United States 
       during the 2017 
   total solar eclipse 

           riding an 

 

 
 

Indian Motorcycle, Harley Davidson, Honda, BMW, Triumph 

5routes 



16-22 August 2017   PROGRAM A 
 

Day 1 Wednesday, August 16 - ARRIVAL IN WASHINGTON  (District of Columbia) 
Day 2 Thursday, August 17 - WASHINGTON 
Day 3 Friday, August 18 - GEORGE WASHINGTON & JEFFERSON NAT. FORESTS – COVINGTON (Virginia) KM 370   
Day 4 Sunday, August 19 - COVINGTON - CHEROKEE NATIONAL FOREST - MOUNTAIN CITY  (Tennessee) KM 320 
Day 5 Sunday, August 20 - ERWIN - APPALACHIAN TRAIL - ASHEVILLE - GREENVILLE  (South Carolina)   KM 260 
Day 6 Monday, August 21 - GREENVILLE - TOTAL SOLAR ECLIPSE OBSERVATION - ATLANTA  (Georgia)   KM 240 
Day 7 Tuesday, August 22 - ATLANTA - END OF TOUR 
 

   

Price per person (minimum 10 people) :   
   

in double room with motorcycle shared by two people Euro 2.950,00 
in double room with motorcycle only for one person Euro 3.550,00 
in single room with motorcycle only for one person Euro 5.050,00 
   

 

   
 

20 August-7 September 2017   PROGRAM B 
 

Day 1 Sunday, August 20 - ARRIVAL IN ATLANTA  (Georgia) 
Day 2 Monday, August 21 - ATLANTA - TOTAL SOLAR ECLIPSE OBSERVATION - ATLANTA   KM 235 

Day 3 Tuesday, August 22 - ATLANTA - CARBON HILL  (Alabama)   KM 325 
Day 4 Wednesday, August 23 - TUPELO - HELENA/WEST HELENA  (Mississippi/Arkansas) KM 340 
Day 5 Thursday, August 24 - CLAREDON - HAZEN - LITTLE ROCK - HOT SPRINGS  (Arkansas)   KM 280 
Day 6 Friday, August 25 - Y CITY - TALIMENA STATE PARK - MC ALESTER - CALVIN  (Oklahoma)   KM 370 
Day 7 Saturday, August 26 - CALVIN - ADA - LAWTON - WICHITA MOUNTAINS  (Oklahoma)   KM 260 
Day 8 Sunday, August 27 - WICHITA MOUNTAINS - AMARILLO  (Texsas)   KM 350 
Day 9 Monday, August 28 - AMARILLO - ROUTE 66 - ALBUQUERQUE  (New Mexico)   KM 460 
Day 10 Tuesday, August 29 - SANTA FE - VALLES CALDERA NAT. PRESERVE - CUBA  (New Mexico)   KM 290 
Day 11 Wednesday, August 30 - CUBA - FARMINGTON - DURANGO  (Colorado)   KM 160  
Day 12 Thursday, August 31 - MESA VERDE - MONTEZUMA - MONUMENT VALLEY (Utah/Arizona)   KM 270 
Day 13 Friday, September 1 - MONUMENT VALLEY - NAVAJO RESERVE - GRAND CANYON  (Arizona)   KM 250 
Day 14 Saturday, September 2 - GRAND CANYON 
Day 15 Sunday, September 3 - GRAND CANYON - LAS VEGAS  (Nevada)   KM 450 
Day 16 Monday September 4 - LAS VEGAS - DEATH VALLEY - PANAMINT SPRINGS  (California)   KM 320 
Day 17 Tuesday, September 5 - MAMMOTH LAKES - SIERRA NEVADA - YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK      KM 450  
Day 18 Wednesday, September 6 - YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK - SAN FRANCISCO    KM 340  
Day 19 Thursday, September 7 - SAN FRANCISCO - END OF TOUR 
 

   

Price per person (minimum 10 people) :   
   

in double room with motorcycle shared by two people Euro 5.950,00 
in double room with motorcycle only for one person Euro 7.650,00 
in single room with motorcycle only for one person Euro 10.650,00 
   



20-29 August 2017   PROGRAM B1 
 

Day 1 Sunday, August 20 - ARRIVAL IN ATLANTA  (Georgia) 
Day 2 Monday, August 21 - ATLANTA - TOTAL SOLAR ECLIPSE OBSERVATION - ATLANTA   KM 235 
Day 3 Tuesday, August 22 - ATLANTA - CARBON HILL  (Alabama)   KM 325 
Day 4 Wednesday, August 23 - TUPELO - HELENA/WEST HELENA  (Mississippi/Arkansas)    KM 340 
Day 5 Thursday, August 24 - CLAREDON - HAZEN - LITTLE ROCK - HOT SPRINGS  (Arkansas)   KM 280 
Day 6 Friday, August 25 - Y CITY - TALIMENA STATE PARK - MC ALESTER - CALVIN  (Oklahoma)   KM 370 
Day 7 Saturday, August 26 - CALVIN - ADA - LAWTON - WICHITA MOUNTAINS  (Oklahoma)   KM 260 
Day 8 Sunday, August 27 - WICHITA MOUNTAINS - AMARILLO  (Texsas)   KM 350 
Day 9 Monday, August 28 - AMARILLO - ROUTE 66 - ALBUQUERQUE  (New Mexico)   KM 460 
Day 10 Tuesday, August 29 - ALBUQUERQUE - END OF TOUR  
 

   

Price per person (minimum 10 people) :   
   

in double room with motorcycle shared by two people  Euro 3.750,00 
in double room with motorcycle only for one person  Euro 4.750,00 
in single room with motorcycle only for one person  Euro 6.450,00 
   

 

   
 

27 August-7 September 2017   PROGRAM B2 
 (this program does not include the eclipse’s observation) 

 

Day 1 Sunday, August 27 - ARRIVAL IN ALBUQUERQUE  (New Mexico) 
Day 2 Monday, August 28 - ALBUQUERQUE - ROUTE 66 IN CITY CENTER   
Day 3 Tuesday, August 29 - SANTA FE - VALLES CALDERA NAT. PRESERVE - CUBA  (New Mexico)   KM 290 
Day 4 Wednesday, August 30 - CUBA - FARMINGTON - DURANGO  (Colorado)   KM 160  
Day 5 Thursday, August 31 - MESA VERDE N. PARK - MONTEZUMA - MONUMENT VALLEY (Utah/Arizona) KM 270 

Day 6 Friday, September 1 - MONUMENT VALLEY - NAVAJO RESERVE - GRAND CANYON  (Arizona)   KM 250 
Day 7 Saturday, September 2 - GRAND CANYON 
Day 8 Sunday, September 3 - GRAND CANYON - LAS VEGAS  (Nevada)   KM 450 
Day 9 Monday September 4 - LAS VEGAS - DEATH VALLEY - PANAMINT SPRINGS  (California)   KM 320 
Day 10 Tuesday, September 5 -  MAMMOTH LAKES - SIERRA NEVADA - YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK      KM 450  
Day 11 Wednesday, September 6 - YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK - SAN FRANCISCO    KM 340  
Day 12 Thursday, September 7 - SAN FRANCISCO - END OF TOUR 
 

   

Price per person (minimum 10 people) :   
   

in double room with motorcycle shared by two people  Euro 4.250,00 
in double room with motorcycle only for one person  Euro 5.450,00 
in single room with motorcycle only for one person  Euro 7.450,00 
   

 



16 August-7 September 2017   PROGRAM C 
 

Day 1 Wednesday, August 16 - ARRIVAL IN WASHINGTON  (District of Columbia) 
Day 2 Thursday, August 17 - WASHINGTON 
Day 3 Friday, August 18 - GEORGE WASHINGTON & JEFFERSON NAT. FORESTS – COVINGTON (Virginia)  KM 370   

Day 4 Sunday, August 19 - COVINGTON - CHEROKEE NATIONAL FOREST - MOUNTAIN CITY  (Tennessee)  KM 320 
Day 5 Sunday, August 20 - ERWIN - APPALACHIAN TRAIL - ASHEVILLE - GREENVILLE  (South Carolina)   KM 260 
Day 6 Monday, August 21 - GREENVILLE - TOTAL SOLAR ECLIPSE OBSERVATION - ATLANTA  (Georgia)   KM 240 
Day 7 Tuesday, August 22 - ATLANTA - CARBON HILL  (Alabama)   KM 325 
Day 8 Wednesday, August 23 - TUPELO - HELENA/WEST HELENA  (Mississippi/Arkansas)    KM 340 
Day 9 Thursday, August 24 - CLAREDON - HAZEN - LITTLE ROCK - HOT SPRINGS  (Arkansas)   KM 280 
Day 10 Friday, August 25 - Y CITY - TALIMENA STATE PARK - MC ALESTER - CALVIN  (Oklahoma)   KM 370 
Day 11 Saturday, August 26 - CALVIN - ADA - LAWTON - WICHITA MOUNTAINS  (Oklahoma)   KM 260 
 

Day 12 Sunday, August 27 - WICHITA MOUNTAINS - AMARILLO  (Texsas)   KM 350 
Day 13 Monday, August 28 - AMARILLO - ROUTE 66 - ALBUQUERQUE  (New Mexico)   KM 460 
Day 14 Tuesday, August 29 - SANTA FE - VALLES CALDERA NAT. PRESERVE - CUBA  (New Mexico)   KM 290 

Day 15 Wednesday, August 30 - CUBA - FARMINGTON - DURANGO  (Colorado)   KM 160  
Day 16 Thursday, August 31 - MESA VERDE - MONTEZUMA - MONUMENT VALLEY  (Utah/Arizona)   KM 270 
Day 17 Friday, September 1 - MONUMENT VALLEY - NAVAJO RESERVE - GRAND CANYON  (Arizona)   KM 250 
Day 18 Saturday, September 2 - GRAND CANYON 
Day 19 Sunday, September 3 - GRAND CANYON - LAS VEGAS  (Nevada)   KM 450 
Day 20 Monday September 4 - LAS VEGAS - DEATH VALLEY - PANAMINT SPRINGS  (California)   KM 320 
Day 21 Tuesday, September 5 - MAMMOTH LAKES - SIERRA NEVADA - YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK     KM 450  
Day 22 Wednesday, September 6 - YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK - SAN FRANCISCO    KM 340  
Day 23 Thursday, September 7 - SAN FRANCISCO - END OF TOUR 
 
   

Price per person (minimum 10 people) :   
   

in double room with motorcycle shared by two people  Euro 7.650,00 
in double room with motorcycle only for one person  Euro 9.850,00 
in single room with motorcycle only for one person  Euro 13.050,00 
   

 

    
 

AN EARLY BOOKING IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED. USA ECLIPSE 2017 WILL ATTRACT 

MANY VISITORS FROM ALL AROUND THE WORLD AND THE NUMBER  

OF AVAILABLE BIKES MAY BE NOT SUFFICIENT 

 
 

 
 

information and reservations 
 

CIVATURS ROMA    
Via dei Granatieri, 30    00143  ROMA 

Phone +39 06 8840504   roma@civaturs.com    www.stellaerrante.it 


